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Salt

- of which saturated fatty acids

Nutrient content

Storage

Packaging

Fat

- of which sugar

Carbohydrate

Dietary fibre

Energy

Sodium

2,8 g

8,8 g

0,3 g

0,19 g

0,7 g

10,3 g

80 kcal

3,1 g

336 kJ

Per. 100 ml

Description

Usage

Ingredients: (allergens are highlighted)

Plantbased organic  Ice coffee drink

As milk

0,6 g- mono unsaturated fatty acids

0,3 g- poly unsaturated fatty acids

Calcium

Microbiological:

Brow-ish liquid

Neutral, sweet

Neutral, light sweetSmell

Taste

Appearance

Organoleptic quality

330 ml Tetra Prisma

Durability

When stored in original unopened packaging and at the 

recommended storage temperature, a minimum durability is 

guaranteed

Notes

Birgitte Glad

29. november 2022

30059513

8189Ref.nr.

Item nr.

Opdated date

Print date

Responsible

Version

Traces of

12 months

Protein

Water, Organic SOY, organic sugar, organic rice, organic OAT,

organic ALMOND, organic coffee(water, organic coffeextract

(1,2%)), organic rapeseed oil, salt.

nr. 1830/2003 af 22. september 2003                    yes

nr. 1829/2003 af 22. september 2003                    yes

Free freom GMO, according the EU commissions notices

The product is sterilized by UHT treatment and asep<cally 

packed.

As such it is commercially sterile.

Sterility is assured by incuba<on of representa<ve batch 

samples @ 30 °C & 55 °C for 3 days prior to analysis by 

enzyma<c bioluminescence.

Ambient temeprature max 25 ° C
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NATURLI'  Organic Double Intens - Ice coffee - 330 ml

Productspecification


