Productspecification



NATURLI' Organic Double Intens - Ice coffee - 330 ml

Description

Plantbased organic Ice coffee drink

Usage

As milk

Ingredients: (allergens are highlighted)

Water, Organic SOY, organic sugar, organic rice, organic OAT, organic ALMOND, organic coffee(water, organic coffeextract (1,2%)), organic rapeseed oil, salt.

Traces of

Nutrient content	Per. 100 ml
Energy	336 kJ
	80 kcal
Fat	2,8 g
- of which saturated fatty acids	0,3 g
- mono unsaturated fatty acids	0,6 g
- poly unsaturated fatty acids	0,3 g
Carbohydrate	10,3 g
- of which sugar	8,8 g
Dietary fibre	0,7 g
Protein	3,1 g
Salt	0,19 g
Sodium	

Microbiological:

Calcium

The product is sterilized by UHT treatment and aseptically packed.

As such it is commercially sterile.

Sterility is assured by incubation of representative batch samples @ 30 °C & 55 °C for 3 days prior to analysis by enzymatic bioluminescence.

Organoleptic quality

Taste	Neutral, sweet
Smell	Neutral, light sweet
Appearance	Brow-ish liquid

Packaging 330 ml Tetra Prisma

Storage Ambient temeprature max 25 ° C

Durability

When stored in original unopened packaging and at the recommended storage temperature, a minimum durability is guaranteed 12 months

Free freom GMO, according the EU commissions notices

nr. 1830/2003 af 22. september 2003	yes
nr. 1829/2003 af 22. september 2003	yes

Notes

Print date 29. november 2022
Responsible Birgitte Glad
Item nr. 30059513
Ref.nr. 8189

Version

Opdated date 29. november 2022